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TANGER OUTLETS ATLANTIC CITY
2014 Baltic Avenue  |  Atlantic City, NJ  08401 

WAVE GARAGE
PARKING

PARK PLACE
PARKING

PARK PLACE
PARKING

418

410403
400

500

565

520 525
550

505

510

515

530

535

540

545

415

420

425

428

430

435

710

700

800

805

820

825

900

1020

1120

610606602

1110

1205

1210

1215

1225 1220123012451265

300

302
304

306

308 312 318 320 322 329328326

324

316 330

260250

240

235

215

230

270

105

120

100-A1

100-A3

100-A4
100-A2

100-A5

200-A1

200-A2200-B1

200-B2

100-B1

100-B2

130 135 140

150-A 150

110

280

276

336

10351040

1018

1016

1014

1010

1002 1004

905

912

278 SERVICE LEGEND

Restrooms

Police Substation



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

800 Banana Republic Factory (609) 345-0834

805 Calvin Klein (609) 347-7982

336 Clarks Outlet (609) 572-1200

602 Coach (609) 345-1238

324 Crocs (609) 344-6300

500 Forever 21 (609) 345-4958

505 Francesca's (609) 428-4002

525 Guess Factory Store (609) 347-2433

215 H&M (855) 466-7467

310 J.Crew Factory (609) 348-0370

540 Kate Spade New York (609) 340-8069

318 Levi's Outlet (609) 340-8362

100-B2 Lids (609) 957-5007

235 Loft Outlet (609) 348-0254

428 Michael Kors (609) 345-4232

120 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse (609) 441-0140

130 Old Navy Outlet (609) 344-4618

100-A5 Palace Jewelers (609) 645-8251

100-A4 Pandora (609) 344-0285

435 Polo Ralph Lauren (609) 343-9936

1205 Puma Outlet (609) 345-1237

100A3 Sunglass Hut (609) 345-2812

135 Timberland Factory Store (609) 347-0835

550 Tommy Hilfiger (609) 345-5299

510 Vera Bradley (609) 441-2041

APPAREL

610 Abercrombie & Fitch (609) 343-1481

330 Adidas (609) 344-3500

150 Aéropostale (609) 343-9926

1120 All Star Elite

140 American Eagle Outfitters (609) 347-9152

800 Banana Republic Factory (609) 345-0834

410 Boss Outlet (609) 375-8220

403 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (609) 348-3110

805 Calvin Klein (609) 347-7982

602 Coach (609) 345-1238

326 Daily Thread (612) 839-6588

700 Express Factory Outlet (609) 573-7011

500 Forever 21 (609) 345-4958

505 Francesca's (609) 428-4002

270 G by Guess (609) 343-0387

260 Gap Outlet (609) 348-5329

525 Guess Factory Store (609) 347-2433

215 H&M (855) 466-7467

520 Hanesbrands (609) 343-0127

320 Its All Leggings

310 J.Crew Factory (609) 348-0370

540 Kate Spade New York (609) 340-8069

606 Lacoste Outlet (609) 345-2623

318 Levi's Outlet (609) 340-8362

100-B2 Lids (609) 957-5007

235 Loft Outlet (609) 348-0254

428 Michael Kors (609) 345-4232

418 Michael Kors Men (609) 441-8272

545 Nautica Factory Store (609) 345-5445

1110 Nike Factory Store (609) 348-0573

130 Old Navy Outlet (609) 344-4618

435 Polo Ralph Lauren (609) 343-9936

1205 Puma Outlet (609) 345-1237

430 Reebok (609) 347-3976

316 Skechers (609) 344-2850

565 Swapz (609) 674-1244

135 Timberland Factory Store (609) 347-0835

550 Tommy Hilfiger (609) 345-5299

420 Under Armour (609) 887-1482

535 Vans Outlet (609) 892-0212

400 Victoria's Secret (609) 572-5321

1225 Wadiya Clothing

100-A1 Zumiez (609) 344-1459

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

330 Adidas (609) 344-3500

425 Carter's Babies and Kids (609) 345-0945

260 Gap Outlet (609) 348-5329

215 H&M (855) 466-7467

520 Hanesbrands (609) 343-0127

310 J.Crew Factory (609) 348-0370

606 Lacoste Outlet (609) 345-2623

318 Levi's Outlet (609) 340-8362

545 Nautica Factory Store (609) 345-5445

1110 Nike Factory Store (609) 348-0573

130 Old Navy Outlet (609) 344-4618

435 Polo Ralph Lauren (609) 343-9936

550 Tommy Hilfiger (609) 345-5299

420 Under Armour (609) 887-1482

FOOD

105 Applebee's (609) 345-7323

820 Ruth's Chris Steakhouse (609) 344-5833

200-A1 Starbucks Coffee (609) 344-0413

276 WingCraft (609) 541-2799

1215 Yung'ster Joos (609) 300-2259

FOOTWEAR

330 Adidas (609) 344-3500

336 Clarks Outlet (609) 572-1200

602 Coach (609) 345-1238

324 Crocs (609) 344-6300

240 Famous Footwear Outlet (609) 402-0064

525 Guess Factory Store (609) 347-2433

1110 Nike Factory Store (609) 348-0573

120 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse (609) 441-0140

130 Old Navy Outlet (609) 344-4618

1205 Puma Outlet (609) 345-1237

430 Reebok (609) 347-3976

316 Skechers (609) 344-2850

565 Swapz (609) 674-1244

135 Timberland Factory Store (609) 347-0835

535 Vans Outlet (609) 892-0212

100-A1 Zumiez (609) 344-1459

SPECIALTY

100-B1 Bambu (609) 350-6834

415 Bath & Body Works (609) 345-1683

1016 Body By Yaya

230 Camoni

326 Daily Thread (612) 839-6588

912 Dave & Busters

1230 Dollar Tree (609) 402-0050

530 Ethik Worldwide (215) 454-6181

328 Gandhi Museum

200-B1 Gifts & Perfumes 4U (609) 340-1377

1014 Heady 2 Go (609) 541-2053

312 House of BAV - BK Style (609) 703-0845

100-B2 Lids (609) 957-5007

710 Mary's Phrenology Handwriting (609) 225-2513

1010 PanIQ Room (609) 350-7490

200-A2 Spencer's (609) 385-4287

280 T-Mobile (609) 345-0954

515 Toys and Socks

1215 Yung'ster Joos (609) 300-2259


